
Monday, January 7Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 District Weather Forecast0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)-30 Instrumental Trio45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Melody Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)12. 0 Midday Musicale1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Interlude for Strings2. 0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News; Home Department Corner;
Countrywomen’s Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Blue. Hungarian .Band3.59 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6 Stars of Song
5 Baritone, Tenor, and Bass
0 Concert in Miniature
0 Music, Mirth, and Memories
5 Evening Stars: Dinning Sisters
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Rhythm on Record
Vocal Stars
Creatures of the Wild, by R. W.oach
Tempo for Latins
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Concert Orchestra
Adventures of Peter Chance
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Musical Varieties
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O Reply Paid Quiz
.80 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Raymond Newell10. O The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Buddy Clarke, the Modernaires,
Jimmy Leach
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express ;

1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
. ee Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters: Hans Anderson2.15 Light Classies
2.3) Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),
Home Department; News from Organ-
isations
Afternoon Tea Melodies
Donald Peers
Plunket Shield Cricket
Organ Melodies
The Knaves
Hill Billy Time
Jack Hylton Orchestra
Light Music
Songs from the Shows
Reserved
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Contrasts in Rhythm
I Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales: College

Queen, by. William Brandon, and They’re
All Alike, by Date Clark

’

Hagen’s Circus
A Wian Calied Sheppard
Latest Hits
Give It a Name Jackpot
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Primo Scala’s Band
Melody Mixture
For the Motorist
Close down
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-3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1100 ke, 273 m.
® am. Sun Up Session
0 Rise and Shine
0 Top Tunes
0 Breakfast Club
0 On the March
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Cheerful Tunes
O The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Mavie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Music for Everyone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 \Lunchtime Fare1. 09 p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories(2. 0 + Famous Letters: Tchaikovski and
Nadeta von Meek
2.15 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):News from Organisations; Home Depart-

|
ment3.30 Woodwind Corner

~-~3.45 English Folk Songs4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
4. 6 Accent on Strings: The Jacques

_ $tring Orchestra415 Michael Head Sings at the Key-board4.30 Noel Coward Favourites
5. 0 Isador Goodman
5.15 Nursery Rhymes5.45 Girl of the Ballet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Storytime for the Children
Family Fun
Top Tunes
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron :

|Never Let Me Love You (final *
Oadcast)
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
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Pacific Paradise
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Time

O March of Science: Streptomycin.
5 The Blue Hungarian Band
O Close down

S08

Soon

SSP

NNNNO

DSS

SPP

cw

ao-

|

AZB sen,
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Rise’n Shine
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Patrice Munsel (so--
prano) eb .

~-68. «0 Monday Morning Melodies9. 0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunty)
| 9.39 Spotlight on Melody
10. O Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
14. 0 Show Business11.30 Shcpping Reporter’ (Alma)12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket1.6 Monday’s Midday Light Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.90 Famous Letters2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment
3.39 Rita Entertains ‘

3.45 Sopranos Take the Air
4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
4. 6 Varietyon the Air4.30 Billy Cotton and his Band
5. 0 Dinah Shore and Buddy Clark
5.30 Hit Tunes of Yesteryear5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 6 Strict Tempo Time
6.15 New to Our Library
a2 Variety Timey . on Weber and his Orchestra
7.18 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron ¥

7.45 Melody Medley8. 0 Hacen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 To Be Announced

| 8.45 Land of the Living Dead9. OQ The Story of Dr, Kildare

9.30 Variety Calls the Tune69.45 Music of Manhattan; Louise Carlyleand Willard Young10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Tempo de Hep10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30
| Light Pianists

9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
% 5 The Bishop’s Mantlef10.30 Nurse White |

10.45 South American Music
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Pollyanna, Organisation
Notes, Overseas News
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.39 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
942.32 For the Farmer
12.45 Lunch MusicSe Plunket Shield Cricket1.30 Imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 6 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops |
6.45 Primo Scala’s Band and The Key-
7
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«0 Sporting Blood
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Famous Letters: Doctor Corneall
Samaritan SmithAlias the Baron
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Black Mantilla
Romance and RhythmThe Story of Doctor Kildare
Weather Forecast
Baliroom Melodies
The Versatile Felix King
Jimmy Colt
The Adventures of the Falcon
Close down

"For the Motoris®’’ broadcast at
10.0 p.m. from 2ZB, contains informa-
tion of interest to motorists. The
camping season is in full swing, and -}
hints and information on camping will
be given tonight.

% % He

Few people in show business have
had so much had luck as Billy Cotton.
Time and time again when Billy
seemed to be riding on a_ rainbow,
some unforeseen circumstance has
cheated him and he has had to slide
to earth. Being a philosophic kind of
a chap he ‘always comes up smiling.
He left school to join the Army as a
drummer, and at sixteen was drafted
to the Royal Flying Corps. His adven-
tures ended with a bad crash in which
he was seriously injured. Billy Cot-
ton’s Band is a very versatile group,
as you will hear when you tune to
4ZB this afternoon at 4.30.
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